Vorname
55 Fabio
6 Marlon
12 Frank
73 Andreas
13 Theo
16 Richard
52 Johannes
61 Fabio
5 Ludger
27 Rolf
Carl-Jonas
Timo
Marc
Jens
Broder
Lars
Nils
Felix
Christian
Michael
Peter
Henrik
Dean
Steffen
Attila
Bjorn
7 Tom
59 Thomas
66 Michael
71 Jorg
181 Neil

Nachname Punkte L1 Schleiz L2 Schleiz
Urgese 232,5
Braune 137
Schumacher 97
Braun 90
Liebig 85
Lindhorst 80
Gauerke 80
Ballabene 78
Schnietz
Kaben
Schubert
Hiibner
Scheer
Haken
Busch
Biittner
Kriger
Braun
Otto
Kleinert
Schumann
Stollwerk
Fischer
Szameit
Kiss
Ritter
Zimmermann
Pietzsch
Gengelbach
Ried|
Connnell

L3 OSL

L4 OSL
25
16
20
9
13
8

L5 Most
25
16
20

11
10
9
6
7
13
8

L6 Most
25
20

L7 Assen
23
16
5
13
11

25
20
DNS
16
0
DNS
11
13
10




